K2737WHI
13A 3G DP SWITCHSOCKET

General
Brand
Range Name

Product Type

Technical
Finish
Material
Gangs

Amps

Fixing Centres
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Standards

Information

K2737WHI | 13A 3G DP SWITCHSOCKET

MK Electric
Logic Plus

Switchsocket Outlet

White

Thermoset Plastic
3

13

120.6mm

206

86

BS 1363 Pt 21995

Fitted earth terminals to provide a double earth facility for use

(
-

by Honeywell

when installations require a high integrity protective

®



Information connection as specified within BS 7671 IET Wiring Regulations

K2737WHI | 13A 3G DP SWITCHSOCKET



